


CHRISTIAN AUTOSPORTS CLUB OF AUSTRALIA
DRAFT CALENDAR FOR 2023

Wed 25th January	Club Meeting / Membership Renewal – NEW VENUE – Baulkham Hills Sports Club
Wed 15th February	Committee Meeting
Sat 18th February	DAY Skidpan Motorkhana – Sydney Motorsport Park – Eastern Creek
Wed 15th March	Committee Meeting
Sat 18th March	Gravel Motorkhana – Sydney Motorsport Park – Eastern Creek
Wed 22nd March	Club Meeting – Baulkham Hills Sport Club
Wed 19th April		Committee Meeting
Wed 17th May		Committee Meeting
Wed 21st June		Committee Meeting
Wed 28th June		Club Meeting – Baulkham Hills Sports Club
Sat 15th July		NIGHT Skidpan Motorkhana – Sydney Motorsport Park – Eastern Creek
Wed 19th July		Committee Meeting
Wed 16th August	Committee Meeting
Sat 19th August	Westlakes Autoclub – Khanacross – Awaba
Wed 20th September	Committee Meeting
Sat 23rd September	Gravel Motorkhana – Sydney Motorsport Park – Eastern Creek
Wed 27th September	Club Meeting / AGM – Baulkham Hills Sports Club
Wed 18th October	Committee Meeting
Sat 11th November	Gravel Motorkhana – Sydney Motorsport Park – Eastern Creek
Wed 15th November 	Committee Meeting
Wed 22nd November 	Club Meeting – Baulkham Hills Sports Club
Sat 9th December	NIGHT Skidpan Motorkhana – Sydney Motorsport Park – Eastern Creek





